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J.P. Morgan 202345 F | 1ATHE | HERES | BECTETESY 14,000 | 2024 /£ 3 | $5.7470 | $80,458.0600 4,305,317
Securities PLC | 5 H 26 H
PTAETHE | HfERES | BETAETEEGY 51,000 | 2024 £ 6 H | $5.7470 | $293,097.2000 4,356,317
5H
PTAETHE | HftERED | #T0ETLRE 1,500 | 2023 /£ 5 H | $5.6800 $8,520.0000 4,357,817
12 H
PTETHE HMEmEmn | #T01ETE 500 | 2023 5 H | $5.6800 $2,840.0000 4,358,317
12 H
PTAETH | HftEREL | BTOTETLA 1,500 | 2023 /£ 5 H | $5.6800 $8,520.0000 4,359,817
12 H
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PrAETE | HfttEhlES | ST0ETAE 1,000 | 2023 5 H | $5.6800 |  $5,680.0000 4,360,817
12 H
PTAETE | HftEhES | BEITETEEY 1,000 | 2023 5 H | $5.6800 | $5,680.0000 4,359,817
12 H
fTETHE HREmn | ESETTAETESY 500 | 2023 %5 H | $5.6800 $2,840.0000 4,359,317
12 {
fTETHE HirhlERs | BECTE T ESL 1,000 | 2023 5 H | $5.6800 $5,680.0000 4,358,317
12 {
fTETHE HREmn | ESETTAETESY 500 | 202345 H | $5.6800 $2,840.0000 4,357,817
12 {
fTETHE HREmn | ESETTAETEEY 500 | 202345 H | $5.6800 $2,840.0000 4,357,317
12 {
TET A HirhlES | BEECTE T EEL 1,000 | 2023 5 H | $5.6800 $5,680.0000 4,356,317
12 {
TET A HirfhlES | BEECTE T EEL 1,000 | 2023 5 H | $5.7303 $5,730.3300 4,355,317
12 {
TTETHR HrhlEmS | BECTETEEY 2,000 | 202345 H | $5.7303 | $11,460.6500 4,353,317
12 {
TTETHR HirShlES | B&ECTETEEY 1,000 | 2023 5 F | $5.7303 $5,730.3300 4,352,317
12 {
PTAETHE | HMERES | BErTE T ESYY 500 | 2023 4£5 F | $5.7303 | $2,865.1600 4,351,817

12 H
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AT HE HitflEs | BETETEEY 500 | 2023 5 H | $5.7303 $2,865.1600 4,351,317
12 H
PTAETE | HftEhES | BEITETEEY 1,000 | 2023 5 H | $5.7303 $5,730.3300 4,350,317
12 H
fTETHE HirhlES | BECTE T ESY 2,000 | 202345 H | $5.7303 | $11,460.6500 4,348,317
12 H
fTETHE HirhlERs | BECTE T ESL 5,500 | 202345 H | $5.7303 | $31,516.7900 4,342,817
12 H
fTETHE HirhlES | BECTE T ESL 16,000 | 2023 5 H | $5.7303 | $91,685.2200 4,326,817
12 H
fTETHE HREmn | ESETTAETEEY 500 | 202345 H | $5.7303 $2,865.1600 4,326,317
12 H
T HE HAERIES | ST T ESY 1,000 | 2023 45 H | $5.7303 $5,730.3300 4,325,317
12 H
TET A HirfhlES | BEECTE T EEL 107,500 | 2024 =5 H | $5.7343 | $616,439.8300 4,432,817
20 H
TTETHR HrhlEmn | FT0TETHE 2,000 | 2024 7 H | $5.7486 | $11,497.1300 4,434,817
3 H
TTETHR HirShlES | B&ECTETEEY 11,500 | 2024 -5 H | $5.7281 | $65,873.6900 4,423,317
20 H
PTAETE | HMERIES | BT TEAY 21,500 | 2024 25 H | $5.7281 | $123,155.1600 4,401,817

20 H
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$5.7281

$223,397.7300

4,362,817
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